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Sirius Online
TEKS Instruction + STAAR 2.0 Practice!

Full District Library (ALL 20+ Courses)
Elementary + Middle + High School

High School Package
Algebra I + Biology + English I + English II + U.S History

Middle School Package
G6-G8 Math & RLA + G8 Science & G8 Social Studies
NEW Advanced Math G6 & G7 + Algebra I

Quantity                       < 1,000 1,001-
5,000

   5,001-
10,000

10,001-
25,000

25,001-
40,000

$ Per License $16 $15 $14 $13 $12

Full District Library (ALL 20+ Courses)

Quantity                       < 1,000
1,001-
5,000

   5,001-
10,000

10,001-
25,000

25,001-
40,000

$ Per License $21 $20 $19 $18 $17

School Package

Elementary School Package*
G3-G5 Math & RLA + G5 Science
*Spanish Included 

Quantity                       < 1,000
1,001-
5,000

   5,001-
10,000

10,001-
25,000

25,001-
40,000

$ Per License $18 $17 $16 $15 $14
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Quantity Discounts
Price per student license
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Individual Courses

Save up to 

40%
Print Add-Ons  
Student Editions are available in print for Math, RLA,  Science, and Social Studies in grades 3–8 and high school. 

Print Add-Ons must be ordered in multiples of 10 and are available only with matching 
 
Sirius Online licenses. All print orders include additional shipping and handling.

Pricing 
 
Math & Science: $12 per student
RLA, English l & ll: $15 per student
Social Studies: $12 per student

STAAR Summative
Assessment Bank for Admins

STAAR Formative 
Assessment Bank for Teachers

STAAR Assessment Bank Add-Ons  
Price per student license

Quantity                     < 1,000 1,001-
5,000

   5,001-
10,000

10,001-
25,000

25,001-
40,000

District Licenses $19.25 $18.00 $16.75 $15.50 $14.25

School Licenses $25.25 $24.00 $22.75 $21.50 $20.25

Sirius Online + Choice of ONE Bank 
(Formative OR Summative)

Quantity                     < 1,000 1,001-
5,000

   5,001-
10,000

10,001-
25,000

25,001-
40,000

District Licenses $22.50 $21.25 $20.00 $18.75 $17.50

Sirius Online + Both Banks
(Formative AND Summative)

School Licenses $29.50 $28.25 $27.00 $25.75 $24.50

Quantity                     < 1,000 1,001-
5,000

   5,001-
10,000

10,001-
25,000

25,001-
40,000

District Licenses $19.25 $18.00 $16.75 $15.50 $14.25

School Licenses $25.25 $24.00 $22.75 $21.50 $20.25

Sirius Online + Choice of ONE Bank 
(Formative OR Summative)

Quantity                     < 1,000 1,001-
5,000

   5,001-
10,000

10,001-
25,000

25,001-
40,000

District Licenses $22.50 $21.25 $20.00 $18.75 $17.50

Sirius Online + Both Banks
(Formative AND Summative)

School Licenses $29.50 $28.25 $27.00 $25.75 $24.50

Choose Your
Bank!

TWO Banks!
NEW for 

2025

365-Day Access 
Every digital license  

provides a full year of access



Print Workbook PricingPrint Workbook Pricing

SiriusEducationSolutions.com | 800-942-1379

Student Editions (SE)

Grade Band Subjects Quantity Tiers

Grades 3–5   
*Spanish  
 
Grades 6–8 
 
 
EOC

Math*, Science,  
RLA
 
Math, Science, Social Studies, 
RLA 
 
Algebra l, Biology, U.S. History, 
English l, English ll

$20 | $19 | $18 
$23 | $22 | $21

$20 | $19 | $18 
$23 | $22 | $21

$20 | $19 | $18 
$23 | $22 | $21

(Q1  |  Q2  | Q3)
Quantity Discounts

* Ask us about Spanish for
   Grades 3-5

Q1 = 30–50 workbooks of the same type
Q2 = 60–100 workbooks of the same type
Q3 = 110+ workbooks of the same type

1 FREE Teacher’s Edition for
every 30 Student Editions 

 
Need Additional TEs? Only $25

NEW RLA Student Editions

Zingers

Grade Band Subjects Quantity Tiers

Grades 3–5   
*Spanish
 
Grades 6–8 
 
 
EOC

Math*, Science, RLA*

 

Math, Science,  
Social Studies, RLA 
 
Algebra l, Biology, U.S. History, 
English l, English ll

Shipping and Handling
All print orders include a shipping and handling fee.

Order Amount
Orders up to $1,000
$1,001 to $5,000
$5,001 to $50,000
$50,001 to $100,000
$100,001+

S&H
15%

12.5% 
10% 
7.5% 

5%

$7  | $6.50 | $6 

$7  | $6.50 | $6

$7  | $6.50 | $6 
$10  |   $9    | $8 

(Q1  | Q2  | Q3)

Print Combo Bundles (SE + Zinger)

Grade Band Save up 
to 

 23%
Subjects Quantity Tiers

Grades 3–5   
*Spanish
 
Grades 6–8 
 
 
EOC

Math*, Science

 

Math, Science,  
Social Studies 
 
Algebra l, Biology, U.S. History, 
English l, English ll

$25 | $23.50 | $22 

$25 | $23.50 | $22 

$25 | $23.50 | $22 
$30 |    $28     | $26

(Q1  | Q2  | Q3)



Sirius Professional Learning & Product TrainingSirius Professional Learning & Product Training

Session Type Description Duration / Group Size Pricing

Teacher Training 

 
Train-the-Trainer 

 
 
Administrator Training 
 
 
Advanced Platform Training 

 
 
Implementation Support 

Learn to navigate the platform and 
get started with confidence. 

Prepare district staff to lead 
internal trainings across campuses. 

 
Focused training on platform tools 
for school and district leaders. 

Dive deeper into reports, data, and 
advanced product features. 

 
Consultative services for pacing, 
planning, and effective rollout.

1 hour / Up to 25 participants 

 
2 hours / Up to 25 participants 

 
 
1 hour / Up to 25 participants 

 
1 hour / Up to 25 participants 
 
 
 
1 hour / Up to 25 participants

Webinar: $250
Onsite: $1000/day + $1000 travel
 
Webinar: $500
Onsite: $1000/day + $1000 travel
Available January 2026
 
Webinar: $250
Onsite: $1000/day + $1000 travel
 
Webinar: $250
Onsite: $1000/day + $1000 travel
Available January 2026
 
Webinar: $250
Onsite: $1000/day + $1000 travel

Sirius Data Center Training

Need help choosing the right sessions?  
Our team can guide you based on your  
implementation goals and staff roles.

Session Type Description Duration / Group Size Pricing

Summative Bank  
Admin Training
 
Summative Bank  
Advanced Training
 
 
Formative Bank  
Teacher Training
 
 
Formative Bank  
Train-the-Trainer
 
Formative Bank  
Advanced Training

Build and manage secure  
STAAR-aligned assessments. 

Master test design and  
data analysis to drive 
instructional decisions. 

Learn to create and  
assign classroom-based  
formative assessments.
 
Equip district leads to train 
teachers on formative tools.
 
Explore analytics and rigorous 
item design to improve 
classroom outcomes.

1 hour / Up to 5 participants
 
 
2 hours / Up to 25 participants
 
 
 
1 hour / Up to 25 participants
 
 
 
2 hours / Up to 25 participants
 
 
2 hours / Up to 25 participants

Webinar: $500
Onsite: $1000/day + $1000 travel
 
Webinar: $500
Onsite: $1000/day + $1000 travel
Available January 2026
 
Webinar: $250
Onsite: $1000/day + $1000 travel
 
 
Webinar: $500
Onsite: $1000/day + $1000 travel
 
Webinar: $500
Onsite: $1000/day + $1000 travel
Available January 2026

Session Type Description Duration / Group Size Pricing

Administrator Training Learn to navigate data 
dashboards and reports

1 hour / Up to 25 participants Webinar: $250

Enhance your implementation with flexible virtual or onsite training for teachers, administrators, and district teams. 

Sirius Online Training

Assessment Bank Training: STAAR Summative & Formative Banks

SiriusEducationSolutions.com | 800-942-1379

Ask us about custom development and curriculum consulting!
• Custom Content & Development Services – Available via quote

• Curriculum Consulting Services – $125/hour

EDUCATION SOLUTIONS


