

# **Digital Pricing**

### Sirius Online

TEKS Instruction + STAAR 2.0 Practice!

### Full District Library (ALL 20+ Courses)

Elementary + Middle + High School

### **Elementary School Package\***

G3-G5 Math & RLA + G5 Science \*Spanish Included

### Middle School Package

G6-G8 Math & RLA + G8 Science & G8 Social Studies NEW Advanced Math G6 & G7 + Algebra I

### **High School Package**

Algebra I + Biology + English I + English II + U.S History

# **Quantity Discounts**Price per student license

Full District Library (ALL 20+ Courses)						
Quantity < 1,000 1,001- 5,001- 10,001- 25,001- 5,000 10,000 25,000 40,000						
\$ Per License	\$16	\$15	\$14	\$13	\$12	

School Package						
Quantity	< 1,000	1,001- 5,000	5,001- 10,000	10,001- 25,000	25,001- 40,000	
\$ Per License	\$21	\$20	\$19	\$18	\$17	

Individual Courses					
Quantity	< 1,000	1,001- 5,000	5,001- 10,000	10,001- 25,000	25,001- 40,000
\$ Per License	\$18	\$17	\$16	\$15	\$14

### STAAR Assessment Bank Add-Ons

Price per student license



### Sirius Online + Choice of ONE Bank (Formative OR Summative)

5,001-10,000 10,001-25,000 25,001-40,000 Quantity < 1,000 District Licenses \$19.25 \$18.00 \$16.75 \$15.50 \$14.25 School Licenses \$25.25 \$24.00 \$22.75 \$21.50 \$20.25 Choose Your Bank!



STAAR Formative Assessment Bank for Teachers

### Sirius Online + Both Banks

(Formative AND Summative)

1,001-5,000 5,001-10,000 25,001-40,000 < 1,000 Quantity \$21.25 \$20.00 District Licenses \$22.50 \$18.75 \$17.50 School Licenses \$29.50 \$28.25 \$27.00 \$25.75 \$24.50

TWO Banks! NEW for 2025



#### **Print Add-Ons**

Student Editions are available in print for Math, RLA, Science, and Social Studies in grades 3-8 and high school.

Print Add-Ons must be ordered in multiples of 10 and are available only with matching Sirius Online licenses. All print orders include additional shipping and handling.

#### Pricing

Math & Science: \$12 per student RLA, English l & ll: \$15 per student Social Studies: \$12 per student

Save up to 40%



# **Print Workbook Pricing**

# **Student Editions (SE)**

Grade Band	Subjects	Quantity Tiers (Q1   Q2   Q3)
Grades 3–5 *Spanish	Math*, Science, RLA	\$20 \$19 \$18 \$23 \$22 \$21
Grades 6–8	Math, Science, Social Studies, RLA	\$20 \$19 \$18 \$23 \$22 \$21
EOC	Algebra l, Biology, U.S. History, English l, English ll	\$20 \$19 \$18 \$23 \$22 \$21

### **Quantity Discounts**

Q1 = 30–50 workbooks of the same type Q2 = 60–100 workbooks of the same type Q3 = 110+ workbooks of the same type

1 FREE Teacher's Edition for every 30 Student Editions

Need Additional TEs? **Only \$25** 

# **Zingers**

Grade Band	Subjects	Quantity Tiers (Q1   Q2   Q3)
Grades 3–5 *Spanish	Math*, Science, RLA*	\$7  \$6.50 \$6
Grades 6–8	Math, Science, Social Studies, RLA	\$7  \$6.50 \$6
EOC	Algebra l, Biology, U.S. History, English l, English ll	\$7  \$6.50 \$6 \$10   \$9  \$8

\* Ask us about Spanish for Grades 3-5

Shipping and Handling All print orders include a shipping and handling fee.			
Order Amount	S&H		
Orders up to \$1,000 \$1,001 to \$5,000 \$5,001 to \$50,000 \$50,001 to \$100,000	15% 12.5% 10% 7.5%		
\$100,001+	5%		

## Print Combo Bundles (SE + Zinger)

Grade Band	Subjects Save up	Quantity Tiers (Q1   Q2   Q3)
Grades 3–5 *Spanish	Math*, Science	\$25 \$23.50 \$22
Grades 6–8	Math, Science, Social Studies	\$25 \$23.50 \$22
EOC	Algebra l, Biology, U.S. History, English l, English ll	\$25 \$23.50 \$22 \$30  \$28  \$26

### **NEW RLA Student Editions**





# Sirius Professional Learning & Product Training

Enhance your implementation with flexible virtual or onsite training for teachers, administrators, and district teams.

## Sirius Online Training

Session Type	Description	Duration / Group Size	Pricing
Teacher Training	Learn to navigate the platform and get started with confidence.	1 hour/Up to 25 participants	Webinar: \$250 Onsite: \$1000/day + \$1000 travel
Train-the-Trainer	Prepare district staff to lead internal trainings across campuses.	2 hours / Up to 25 participants	Webinar: \$500 Onsite: \$1000/day + \$1000 travel <b>Available January 2026</b>
Administrator Training	Focused training on platform tools for school and district leaders.	1 hour/Up to 25 participants	Webinar: \$250 Onsite: \$1000/day + \$1000 travel
Advanced Platform Training	Dive deeper into reports, data, and advanced product features.	1 hour / Up to 25 participants	Webinar: \$250 Onsite: \$1000/day + \$1000 travel <b>Available January 2026</b>
Implementation Support	Consultative services for pacing, planning, and effective rollout.	1 hour / Up to 25 participants	Webinar: \$250 Onsite: \$1000/day + \$1000 travel

## Assessment Bank Training: STAAR Summative & Formative Banks

Session Type	Description	Duration / Group Size	Pricing 2 :
Summative Bank Admin Training	Build and manage secure STAAR-aligned assessments.	1 hour / Up to 5 participants	Webinar: \$500 Onsite: \$1000/day + \$1000 travel
Summative Bank Advanced Training	Master test design and data analysis to drive instructional decisions.	2 hours/Up to 25 participants	Webinar: \$500 Onsite: \$1000/day + \$1000 travel <b>Available January 2026</b>
Formative Bank Teacher Training	Learn to create and assign classroom-based formative assessments.	1 hour / Up to 25 participants	Webinar: \$250 Onsite: \$1000/day + \$1000 travel
Formative Bank Train-the-Trainer	Equip district leads to train teachers on formative tools.	2 hours/Up to 25 participants	Webinar: \$500 Onsite: \$1000/day + \$1000 travel
Formative Bank Advanced Training	Explore analytics and rigorous item design to improve classroom outcomes.	2 hours / Up to 25 participants	Webinar: \$500 Onsite: \$1000/day + \$1000 travel <b>Available January 2026</b>

## Sirius Data Center Training

Session Type	Description	Duration / Group Size	Pricing	*
Administrator Training	Learn to navigate data dashboards and reports	1 hour/Up to 25 participants	Webinar: \$250	

### Need help choosing the right sessions?

Our team can guide you based on your implementation goals and staff roles.

### Ask us about custom development and curriculum consulting!

- Custom Content & Development Services Available via quote
- Curriculum Consulting Services \$125/hour